
Course Section Professor Days Times Crd Seats
AGBS 1010 4A1 Steven Chans Lund MTWR 0830-0920 4 10
ART 1010 4A1 Bryan Hutchison TR 0800-0915 3 45
ART 1010 4A2 Bryan Hutchison TR 0930-1045 3 45
BIOL 1050 4A1 Adrian Peterson MW 1100-1215 3 90
BIOL 1055 400 Adrian Peterson Lab - 1 85
BUS 1210 4A1 Jeffrey Wallace TR 0930-1045 3 55
BUS 1210 4A2 Jeffrey Wallace TR 1100-1215 3 50
CHEM 1010 4A1 Sannali Dittli TR 0930-1045 3 30
CHEM 1110 4A1 George Anderson MWF 0930-1045 4 20
CHEM 1115 400 George Anderson Lab - 1 20
CJ 1010 4A1 Dennis Schugk MW 1230-1345 3 75
CJ 1010 4A2 Dennis Schugk TR 0930-1045 3 65
CJ 1010 4A3 Dennis Schugk MW 0800-0915 3 81
COMM 1020 4A1 John Van Orman MW 1230-1345 3 9
COMM 1500* 4A1 Sandra Cox MW 1230-1345 3 0
COMM 2110 4A1 Sandra Cox MW 1100-1215 3 10
EDUC 1010 4A1 Crystal Stott TR 1100-1150 3 15
ENGL 1010 4A1 Kade Parry MW 0930-1045 3 25
ENGL 1010 4A2 Kade Parry MW 1100-1215 3 25
ENGL 1010 4A3 Kade Parry MW 1230-1345 3 25
ENGL 1010 4A4 Jacob Thomas TR 0800-0915 3 25
ENGL 1010 4A5 Jacob Thomas TR 0930-1045 3 25
ENGL 1010 4A6 Jacob Thomas MW 1230-1345 3 25
ENGL 2010 4A1 Christopher Lee TR 0930-1045 3 25
ENGL 2430 4A1 Kade Parry TR 1100-1215 3 17
GEO 1700 4A1 Chad Dewey MWF 0930-1020 3 10
GEOG 1000 4A1 David Little MWF 0930-1020 3 15
GEOG 1005 405 David Little Lab - 1 15
GEOG 1300 4A1 Liberty Peterson TR 1100-1215 3 40
GNST 1004 4A1 Brittany Cornelsen TR 1230-1320 2 40
HFST 1020 4A1 Klarissa Wilkinson TR 0930-1045 3 30
HFST 1020 4A2 Klarissa Wilkinson TR 1100-1215 3 30
HFST 1500 4A1 Kathryn Justesen MW 0800-0915 3 35
HFST 1500 4A2 Kathryn Justesen MW 0930-1045 3 35
HFST 1500 4A3 Kathryn Justesen MW 1230-1345 3 35
HFST 1500 4A4 Kathryn Justesen TR 0930-1045 3 35
HFST 1750 4A1 Karilyn Cox TR 1230-1345 3 44
HFST 2400 4A1 Stacie Durrance TR 1230-1345 3 40
HIST 2700 4A1 William Scott Jackson MW 1100-1215 3 60
MATH 1030 4A1 Steven Zollinger TR 0930-1045 3 14
MATH 1040 4A1 Michael Olson MW 0930-1045 3 20
MATH 1050 4A1 Cindy Alder MTWR 0800-0850 4 18
MUSC 1010 4A1 Brian Stucki TR 1230-1345 3 45
MUSC 1031 4A1 Christopher Petty TR 0800-0915 3 56
MUSC 1031 4A2 Christopher Petty TR 1230-1345 3 55
POLS 1100 4A1 John Davidson MW 0800-0915 3 69
POLS 1100 4A2 John Weston Jamison MW 1100-1215 3 49
POLS 1100 4A3 John Davidson TR 0800-0915 3 61
POLS 1100 4A4 John Weston Jamison TR 1100-1215 3 50
PSY 1010 4A1 Nick Marsing TR 0800-0915 3 88
PSY 1010 4A2 Nick Marsing MW 1230-1345 3 65
PSY 1010 4A3 Nick Marsing TR 1100-1215 3 65
SOC 1010 4A1 Michael Brenchley MW 0930-1045 3 72
This schedule is subject to change. For CRNs and most updated schedule, visit MyCE.snow.edu

FALL 2025 IVC SCHEDULE - SNOW COLLEGE CONCURRENT ENROLLMENT



Days Times Course Section Professor
0800-0850 MATH 1050 4A1 Cindy Alder
0830-0920 AGBS 1010 4A1 Steven Chans Lund
0930-1020 GEO 1700 4A1 Chad Dewey
0930-1020 GEOG 1000 4A1 David Little
0930-1045 CHEM 1110 4A1 George Anderson
0800-0915 CJ 1010 4A3 Dennis Schugk
0800-0915 HFST 1500 4A1 Kathryn Justesen
0800-0915 POLS 1100 4A1 John Davidson
0930-1045 ENGL 1010 4A1 Kade Parry
0930-1045 HFST 1500 4A2 Kathryn Justesen
0930-1045 MATH 1040 4A1 Michael Olson
0930-1045 SOC 1010 4A1 Michael Brenchley
1100-1215 BIOL 1050 4A1 Adrian Peterson
1100-1215 COMM 2110 4A1 Sandra Cox
1100-1215 ENGL 1010 4A2 Kade Parry
1100-1215 HIST 2700 4A1 William Scott Jackson
1100-1215 POLS 1100 4A2 John Weston Jamison
1230-1345 CJ 1010 4A1 Dennis Schugk
1230-1345 COMM 1020 4A1 John Van Orman
1230-1345 COMM 1500* 4A1 Sandra Cox
1230-1345 ENGL 1010 4A3 Kade Parry
1230-1345 ENGL 1010 4A6 Jacob Thomas
1230-1345 HFST 1500 4A3 Kathryn Justesen
1230-1345 PSY 1010 4A2 Nick Marsing
0800-0915 ART 1010 4A1 Bryan Hutchison
0800-0915 ENGL 1010 4A4 Jacob Thomas
0800-0915 MUSC 1031 4A1 Christopher Petty
0800-0915 POLS 1100 4A3 John Davidson
0800-0915 PSY 1010 4A1 Nick Marsing
0930-1045 ART 1010 4A2 Bryan Hutchison
0930-1045 BUS 1210 4A1 Jeffrey Wallace
0930-1045 CHEM 1010 4A1 Sannali Dittli
0930-1045 CJ 1010 4A2 Dennis Schugk
0930-1045 ENGL 1010 4A5 Jacob Thomas
0930-1045 ENGL 2010 4A1 Christopher Lee
0930-1045 HFST 1020 4A1 Klarissa Wilkinson
0930-1045 HFST 1500 4A4 Kathryn Justesen
0930-1045 MATH 1030 4A1 Steven Zollinger
1100-1150 EDUC 1010 4A1 Crystal Stott
1100-1215 BUS 1210 4A2 Jeffrey Wallace
1100-1215 ENGL 2430 4A1 Kade Parry
1100-1215 GEOG 1300 4A1 Liberty Peterson
1100-1215 HFST 1020 4A2 Klarissa Wilkinson
1100-1215 POLS 1100 4A4 John Weston Jamison
1100-1215 PSY 1010 4A3 Nick Marsing
1230-1320 GNST 1004 4A1 Brittany Cornelsen
1230-1345 HFST 1750 4A1 Karilyn Cox
1230-1345 HFST 2400 4A1 Stacie Durrance
1230-1345 MUSC 1010 4A1 Brian Stucki
1230-1345 MUSC 1031 4A2 Christopher Petty
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